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Technical data for 0.5 m of strip: LED strip COB RGB, IP20, 126 LED, width of 10 mm, module length of 23,81 mm, voltage 12V DC, power 7W
Technical data for 1 m of strip: LED strip COB RGB, IP20, 252 LED, width of 10 mm, module length of 23,81 mm, voltage 12V DC, power 14W

Technische Daten auf 0,5 m Strip: LED Strip COB RGB, IP20, 126 LED, breite 10 mm, länge des Moduls 23,81 mm, Leistung 12V DC, 7W
Technische Daten auf 1 m Strip: LED Strip COB RGB, IP20, 252 LED, breite 10 mm, länge des Moduls 23,81 mm, Leistung 12V DC, 14W

Rysunek techniczny:
Technical drawing / Technische Zeichnung

Dane techniczne podane na 0,5 m taśmy:
Technical data for 0.5 m of strip / Technische Daten auf 0,5 m Strip

Dane techniczne taśmy na 0,5 m: LED COB RGB, IP20,  LED, szer  mm, dł. modułu  mm, napięcie V DC, moc W126 10 23,81 12 7
Dane techniczne taśmy na 1 m: LED COB RGB, IP20, 252 LED, szer 10 mm, dł. modułu 23,81 mm, napięcie 12V DC, moc 14W

UWAGA! 
Minimalny promień zagięcia taśmy 
wynosi R=12 mm

ATTENTION! 
The minimum bending radius of the strip 
is R=12mm
ACHTUNG! 
Der minimale Biegeradius des Stripes 
beträgt R=12 mm
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